
STATE OF ILLINOIS 
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

ILLINOIS-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 
 
Proposed general increase in water and sewer rates. 

) 
) 
) 
 

 
Docket No. 09-0319 
 

  
NOTICES OF APPEARANCE 

 Christopher W. Flynn, Albert D. Sturtevant and Laura M. Earl of Jones Day hereby enter 
their appearance as attorneys in the above-referenced proceeding on behalf of Illinois-American 
Water Company.  Notices should be sent as follows:  
 

Christopher W. Flynn 
Albert D. Sturtevant 
Laura M. Earl 
JONES DAY 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60601-1692 
Telephone:  (312) 782-3939 
Facsimile:   (312) 782-8585 
cwflynn@jonesday.com 
adsturtevant@jonesday.com 
learl@jonesday.com 
 

In addition, the following people are requested to be added to the service list in the 
above-captioned docket: 

 
John J. Reichart 
Illinois-American Water Company  
727 Craig Rd.  
St. Louis, MO 63141 
john.reichart@amwater.com 
 
Edward J. Grubb 
Director Rates and Regulation 
Central Region - American Water 
727 Craig Rd 
St. Louis, MO 63141 
Ed.Grubb@amwater.com 
 
Rich Kerckhove 
Manager - Rates and Regulation 
American Water 
727 Craig Road 
St. Louis, MO  63141 



 -2-  

Richard.Kerckhove@amwater.com 
 
Staci A. Olsen 
American Water - Central Region 
727 Craig Road 
St. Louis, MO 63141 
staci.olsen@amwater.com 
 
Sue Schneider 
Administrative Assistant-Finance 
American Water-Western Division 
727 Craig Road 
St. Louis, MO 63141 
Susan.Schneider@amwater.com 

 
Dated: July 10, 2009 
 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
ILLINOIS-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY 
 
 
By:  /s/ Albert D. Sturtevant   

One of their attorneys 
 
Christopher W. Flynn 
Albert D. Sturtevant 
Laura M. Earl 
JONES DAY 
77 West Wacker Drive 
Chicago, IL  60601-1692 
Telephone:  (312) 782-3939 
Facsimile:   (312) 782-8585 
cwflynn@jonesday.com 
adsturtevant@jonesday.com 
learl@jonesday.com 

 





 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 I, Albert D. Sturtevant, an attorney, certify that on July 10, 2009, I served a copy 
of the foregoing Notices of Appearance by electronic mail to the individuals on the 
Commission’s Service List for Docket 09-0319. 

 
 /s/ Albert D. Sturtevant 
Albert D. Sturtevant 
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